
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca
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PRICES ARE IN EFFECT AUGUST 28 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 28	 29	 30	 31	 1	 2	 3

550-675g 
Villaggio Thick Sliced
Bread or 6-8pk Toscana Buns

$1199

$12492/$488 $349 $499

2/$4$299$499 $297

427g I Can't Believe It's Not Butter 
Margarine

Product of US 
Green Seedless Grapes

$288 $599 4/$5

177-235g Lay's XXL or Baked
Potato Chips

$277

3/$10

$1399

$599
PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

PER LB.
$30.85/KG.

375g Maple Leaf
Wieners

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Prime Rib Grilling Steak

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast

5kg Average Frozen Sous Chef
Seasoned Turkeys

CLOSEDCLOSED

375g Mere Michel
Regular or Salt Reduced Bacon

454g Primo 

Pasta

1.5lt Parlour Ice Cream
or 6-12pk Novelties

24x355ml
Coke & Flavours or Selected Pepsi

10lb Product of Canada 
New Potatoes

Maple Leaf 
Baby Bologna

265g Dainty
Fried Rice

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.



$11442/$488

2/$444

2/$488 $1388

2/$444

2/$488

1ct Styrofoam
Coolers 156g Burn's

Flakes of Meat

750ml
Hellmann’s
Mayonnaise

475ml Kraft
Sandwich Spread

3pk Bounty Select A Size
Paper Towels

113g
Maple Leaf
Vienna Sausages

4lt True North
Natural Spring Water

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

946ml Royal Oak
BBQ Lighter Fluid

1lb Selected
Little Potato Company

Potatoes
455ml Kraft
BBQ Sauce

250ml
Club Supreme
Jam

400g Purity
Lemon Cream Biscuits

50-55g Kellogg's
Cereal in a Cup

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

2lt Old Dutch
Liquid Laundry Detergent

284ml Pantry Shelf P&S
Mushrooms

398ml Clark
Beans

8.3lbs
Grill Time
Charcoal Briquets

1lt 
Minute Maid or Five Alive

Juice

3lb 
Golden Crust 
Bread & Roll Mix

250-465g
Old El Paso
Dinner Kits

350-400g
Selected
Purity
Crackers

$288$444 $399

$599

$799

3/$5

3/$5

2/$5

3/$5 3/$5

$699

$488

$399

$444 $444$3992/$4

2/$3 $477$488

$188

$188

$199

$699 $497

251-303g
Christie

Cookies

680ml Primo
Pasta Sauce

1lt Liberty
Canola Oil

4pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

398ml
Club Supreme

Fruit
1.5lt Heinz
Ketchup

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

6pk Dempster's
English Muffins



999

Fish Sticks
700g High Liner Family Favourites



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

380g
Pillsbury

Pizza
Pops

227g Furlani
Garlic Knots

400-500g
Green Giant
Valley Selection
Frozen Vegetables

510g McCain
Deep'n Delicious
Cakes

129g Black Diamond
Combos

650g Danone
Yogurt

828-946ml
Nestle Coffee Mate
Liquid Enhancers

Product of Canada
Green Cabbage

3lb
Product of Canada

Carrots

280g Product of Canada
Grape Tomatoes

908g Clamshell 
Product of Chile
Kiwi Fruit

Product of US
Watermelon

Pieces

Product of US
Spanish Onions

Size 88’s
Product of Argentina
Lemons

Product of Mexico
Mangoes Product of Canada

Broccoli

Size 55’s
Product of South Africa
Grapefruit

Product of US/Canada 
Cantaloupe

400g Pillsbury RTB
Pie Crust

540-600g
McCain
Beef Taco, 
Cheeseburger, Ham & 
Cheddar or Pizza Pockets

750g Cavendish Crispy Coat 
Fries

317-326g
Red Baron
Deep Dish
Singles Pizza

$499

$397 $344

$499

$577$588

$399$344

$344

$388

$599
$344

$129

$129

$139

$149 $999

$399

$299 $399

2/$3

$429

EACH
$477

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

PER LB.
$3.28/KG.

EACH
EACH

BUNCH

280-338g
Swanson

TV Dinners



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$1299

Campfire
Cake Golden Crust Single Serve

Assorted Flips

600g Golden Crust
Molasses Raisin

Pot Bread

2.5lbs
Golden Crust

Ring Cakes

8pk
Golden Crust
Brioche Buns

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

Fruit Filled
Flan

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

$1699

$1499

$299

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL SEPTEMBER 10, 2025

346ml Herbal Essence
Shampoo & Bodywash 
Body Envy

$249

$449

$499

$488

$377

$488

$399 $644

24ct Tylenol Extra Strength
Tablets or Caplets

532ml Old Spice
Bodywash

100g Vaseline
Regular

$477

$288

$344$488

$1499 $999

$999$399

2/$6

2/$6 2/$444

$688

1lt Cool Whip
Toppings

6pk Selected Hostess
Snacks

145g Christie
Bits & Bites or Crispers

8x28g Hawkins Cheezies
Snak Pak

6x237ml Boost
Meal Replacement

334g Old El Paso
Large Tortillas

18-20ct Lay’s
Multi Pack Chips

900ml
Drano

Liquid

1.5kg
Chris
Brother's
Chubb
Bologna

500g Catelli
Pasta

650g Butcher Selection
Button Bones

295ml
French’s

Worcestershire Sauce



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home
7lb

Iams
Mini 

Chunks
Adult Dry
Dog Food

226g Glade Aerosol
Air Freshener

400g 
Comet

Cleaner

1.2lt Lysol
Multi-

Purpose
Cleaner

3.6lt 
Springtime
Bleach

591-828ml
Palmolive
Dishliquid

34ct Bounce Outdoor Fresh
Dryer Sheets

75g Iams 
Perfect 

Portions
Dry Cat 

$397

4/$5 2/$4

3/$53/$4$399

$399 $444$599

6x295ml Ocean Spray
Cranberry Cocktails

81-280g Havoc Snacks
or Lay's Minis

120-142g Sensible Portions
Veggie Straws

48-57g Selected 
Mars, Snickers, Twix,  

3 Musketeers or Bounty 
Chocolate Bars

591ml Dasani
Water

100g Vidal 
Sour Pencils or Belts

250-310g Humpty Dumpty
Cheese Snacks or Party Mix

12x355ml Budweiser Zero
Non-Alcoholic Beer

210-240g
Dare
Bear
Paws

260-310g
Old Dutch Restaurante or Arriba 
Tortilla Chips or 430ml Salsa

710ml
Monster

Energy Drink Mega

100g 
Cesar
Dog
Food

$1388

$177

$144 $199

$688

$688

6.4kg
Arm & Hammer
Cat Litter

196g
Snausages

Dog
Treats

1.4-1.5kg
Friskies
Grill Crunch or Chef Blend
Cat Food

$299

$288

$177

$377

$488
$444

$388
$644 2/$5

3/$5

$388

$688 $1588

$288

10x180ml Kool-Aid
Jammers

20ct Kellogg's
Rice Krispie Squares

16ct Black Diamond
Marble Chestrings

8x200ml Minute Maid 
Juice Packs

12pk Pringles
Snack Pack

310ml
Neilson
Milkshakes

120-187g
Quaker
Granola Bars

67-120g 
Schneider's

Lunchmates

$1799

2/$650

2/$750

340ml Simply
Refrigerated Juice


	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p1
	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p6
	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p2 EDITED
	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p3
	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p4
	Powells Aug 28-Sep 3 p5

